Summer Handicap 2022

4.9 miles Undulating

Finish Positions

4th July 2022
Adam Wilding
Alek Walker

Lee Nixon

Lee Barlow

Dan Hounslea
Mick Edge

Carmell Sullivan
Damian Ings

Stuart Mulrooney
Alice Deacon
Natalie Middlemass
Helen Schofield
Sharon Cooper
Dave Young
Martin Allison
Robert Danson Snr.
Nigel Shepherd
Rob Wallace

Andy Moore

Julie Paton

Alice Newton-Leeming
Alona Versinina

Time
36:20
37:20
39:24
39:44
40:03
40:19
40:48
40:50
41:54
41:59
42:18
43:01
43:54
44:02
44:27
44:44
45:34
45:41
46:12
48:21
52:27
53:25

Start Time
8:30
8:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
4:00
6:00
7:00
5:30
4:00
2:30
3:30
2:00
2:30
4:30
2:00
7:00
4:30
3:00
2:00
2:00
5:30

Net Time
27:50
29:20
33:24
32:44
33:03
36:19
34:48
33:50
36:24
37:59
39:48
39:31
41:54
41:32
39:57
42:44
38:34
41:11
43:12
46:21
50:27
47:55



